I 26 and Refrigerated I 26R:
Space-saving, stackable shakers with triple-eccentric drive
Stackable Design
For over 60 years, New Brunswick™ Shakers by Eppendorf
have been synonymous with quality construction and
durability. They have been used in more labs the world over
than any other shaker. The I 26 and refrigerated I 26R off er
excellent performance at a value price. These advanced

Alternative to fl ask clamps for low speed
applications (up to 250 rpm)
Ordering information
I 26 and I 26R Shakers  I 26 and I 26R Shaker accessories
Shaker description  Catalog no. Accessory description Catalog no.
I 26 Incubator Shaker, 120 V 60 Hz M1324-0000 Stacking Kit M1324-0500
I 26 Incubator Shaker, 230 V 50 Hz M1324-0002 Universal Platform (clamps sold separately) M1324-9904
I 26R Refrigerated Incubator Shaker, 120 V 60 Hz M1324-0004 Short Base, raises shaker 10 cm (4 in) M1324-0600
I 26R Refrigerated Incubator Shaker, 230 V 50 Hz M1324-0006 Medium Base, raises shaker 33 cm (13 in) M1324-0800
Tall Base, raises shaker 43 cm (17 in) M1324-0700
Sticky Pad Platform (sticky pads sold separately) M1324-9911
Sticky Pad 20.3 x 20.3 cm M1250-9700
Microplate rack (stack) M1289-0700
Microplate rack (single layer) TTR-221
Test Tube Racks Inquire
Flask clamps for universal platforms Dedicated platforms with clamps included
Clamp description Platform capacity Catalog no. Platform description Clamps Catalog no.
 125 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp 39 M1190-9001  125 mL Dedicated Platform 60 M1324-9905
 250 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp 30 M1190-9002  250 mL Dedicated Platform 40 M1324-9906
 500 mL Erlenmeyer Clamp 24 M1190-9003  500 mL Dedicated Platform 24 M1324-9907
 1 L Erlenmeyer Clamp 12 ACE-1000S  1 L Dedicated Platform 15 M1324-9908
 2 L Erlenmeyer Clamp 8 ACE-2000S  2 L Dedicated Platform 12 M1324-9909
 2.8 L Fernbach Clamp 6 ACE-2800S  2.8 L Dedicated Platform 6 M1324-9910
Test tube racks, microplate holders, sticky tape, sticky pad, and other size clamps available. Contact your sales representative for details.
Eppendorf® and the Eppendorf logo are registered trademarks of Eppendorf AG, Germany. New Brunswick™ is a trademark of Eppendorf AG, Germany. Innova® is a registered
trademark of New Brunswick Scientific Co., Inc., USA. All rights reserved, including graphics and images. Order no. B-2016. Copyright © 2013 by Eppendorf AG.